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

* ONLY $1000 DOWN

3 bedrooms, extra large liv-
ing room with rustic beam
ceiling. Separate service porch,
electric stove and dishwasher,
% bath off master bedroom,
lovely patio and nicely land-
scaped. Owner really anxious
to sell. FR 1-6595

3 bedrooms and family room,
take over $19,300 TD. Priced
to meet the family budget with
low monthly payment. Like
new wool wall to wall carpet-
ing. 1%, baths, fireplace, and
oatio. See this before you buy |
FR 8-4247

* OCEAN VIEW
IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION

Hollywood Riviera Special!
Submit low down or take over
4';% G.l. loan. Sparkles like
new. 3 bedrooms and 2 baths,
spacious living room. Waterfall
in picturesque yard, covered
patio. Submit your terms. Own-
er must move in 2 weeks.
FR 8-4247

* SACRIFICE—
MUST SELL

Beautiful home, 3 bedroom
and 2 baths, priced below
$20,000. Take over 4% % G.I.
loan. Owner moving and must
have sale this weekend! Sub-
mit your ferms, FR 1-6595

*lﬂRST UVIENCE

dm home in S.osndo Ronchos,
ideal for large family, 1700 sq.
ft. 13x19 master bedroom,
lovely sweeping view. Submit
your ferms. FR 8-4247

* 4-BDRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, built-in all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterior, submit
$2500 dn! FR 8-4247.

* 4
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec-

iguerve St. across from Jr,
High School, Torrance
Includes plans & bldg. per-
mit for 18 unit apt. houss
Submit $17.500 down, Balance
subordinated over 5 years.

Iig Laond Value
Wxé1o n '1!4 ln‘ A\

fronting on
Carson. Ullluu- in. le l-r

SPARKLING CLEAN
years new. 3 bedrooms, 1%
alh, w/w L
rear living

lu: doors

eustom _ drapes,
room with sliding

lol
L‘l’:ool mmu N“ .nrc -‘R"

Salesmen needed, full
floartime, new location.

CRAMER, Realtors

2780 Sepulveda Blvd,
DA 50600 DA 5-0602

10/ dow

LOMITA SPECIAL
Neat l bedroom, redwood

REDUCED

Refined Torrance ares.
l-med yard,

l lnllll (()Ir
ard floors, fan over 0
..““.m,“ acluu h- uﬁh 'IPI
) .:’.“':u.r".....'“'...a.':‘
it =
lry #1,500 down. .'lor wul‘t
M‘.,m Else is there & 3 Mrmm.
hardwood floors, ﬂ'l'th" [~ 4
\J rvice wel |
52x203 — R-3 ..‘.‘m.':l..‘. {."On tres lined
With custom built v plreet or onl
glous 3" Bedroom m,,;: """; i MIT ON vouﬁ Feivos
edroom rentals. uth of 101
Highway in ita. Uent
location. to bulld several ine INSPIRATION

eome units. Real value here,
?‘.MI) with $5000 eash down.
‘erms.

LOMITA BOULEVARD
Ner hul\l Post Office,

elous 2 'l:‘“wvm

Inl room, 1%
uln %

ho-n
8o loan charges.

GENEVA MEARA
Realtor
25110% Narbonne
DA 5-2422

And a new outlook will be

yuuu ln this 2 bl’dl’l)(.llﬂ with

320-4301

2115 TORRANCE BLVD.
Open 8 1o 6

Ideal working conditions |

DA 7-0555 I ord, convenient location near

A AR | hopping center and schools,

wall to wall carpeting through-

l‘”‘ Packa Deal ' out, di Is, custom drapes,

Shows $25, Profit B oil ‘modemn kifchen with built-
Near level R-3--100x180

ins, frade in your present
equity or property. FR 8-4247

* [N S. REDONDO

On the Avenues. R-2 zone,

Charming 2 bedroom and
guest house. Investor's special !
Submit $2900 down.

FR 16595

%ALTORS

* PROVINCIAL
LOW, LOW PRICE

Save money with this outstand™
ing valve, Owner must move.
Extra large 3 bedroom, family
room home on quiet street.
Just a year old. 2 baths,
forced air, built-in kitchen, im-
mense living room with lovely
fireplace. FR 1-6595

* 3-BEDROOM- §18,750
NEAR WEST HiGH

Sharp! Sharp! No work need-
ed. Carpeting in living room,
dining room and hall, drapes,
and curtains throughout. Many
extras. Close to new west high
school and all west shopping
center, Good location. Double
detached garage. Park-like
back yard completely block
wall fenced. FR 1-6595.

* 2 BEDROOM-$16,450

2 baths | Spacious isolated liv-
ing room, hall floor plan, cute
kitchen, extra eating space, 2
car garage. FR 1-6595

* 4 BEDROOM-$21,250

Family speciall Built-in range
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio area. Swim pool
sized yard, 2 car garage. Own-
er anxious, Easy terms,

FR 1-6595

* §13.900 TOTAL

3 bedroom, natural birch kit
chen cabinets. Only $66 per
month. Nice living room, din-
ing room areo, immediate pos-
sassion | FR 8-4247

* IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION
$17,950 - MUST SELL

Beautiful 3 bedroom home
must be sold. Owner trans-
ferred, Beautiful dining room,

new kitchen, fireplace, extra
eating area. Submit your terms.
FR 1-6595

* HOLLYWOOD
RIVIERA

Striking modern with many de-
luxe features, king sized bed-
rooms, natural brick fireplace,
extra bath, assume $24,000
loan, submit your terms und
down |

* §104 A MONTR!

2 Bedrm. & Fomily Rm. Built-
ins! Fireplace, 2 baths, break-
fast room off cheery kitchen,
enclosed yard. FR 1-6595.

* SHAKE ROOF
CUSTOM

3 bedroom, 2 baths, wall te

woll carpets, drapes, intercom,

forced air, swim , patio,
below mar K et ot
$24,500. FR 8-4247

* §$14,150
TOTAL PRICE

Family special! 3 bedrooms,
lovely living room, dream kit-
chen with natural cabinets, 2
cor garage, payments just $88
per month, all new !y deco-
rated. New water softener,
central vocuum system,
FR 16595

* SWEEPING VIEW!

In beautiful section of “Fest
View.” Over 1300 square feet
of wonderful living area, built-
in BBQ, builtin mix-master,
water softener, rear living
room, Panoramic view! 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths. Assume loan
with down and pay only $88 o
month! FR 1-6595.

* HAWAHAN MODERN
SEA BREEZE ESTATES

3 bedrooms and family room,
1%, baths, floor to ceiling fire-
place, wall to wall carpets in
living room, hall and master
bedroom, drapes, only 1 yeor
old. Beoutiful Hawaeiion mod-
ern, walk to West High and
Victor Grammer School.
FR 16595

* 3 BATHS

$13,000, 4%,% G.I. loan. Won-
derful buy! Brick planter in
front and rear yord. Covered
patio. 26 ft. rear living room,
dream kitchen with extra eot-
ing area, 3 bedrooms, owner
rransferred. FR 8-4247

BELL

* 4-BDRM.-$1000 DN!
Fomily Speciall Wondecful fi-
nancing. $11,400 GI 44%
loan! Sharp and immaculate. 2
king baths! Cathedral beamed
ceilings, near schools & shops!
FR 1-6595.

* 3 & FAMILY-
§18,950

Wow! What valuel One of the
best in Torrance as owner
must have salel W/w carpet-
ing, patio area, spacious living
room, family room, FR 8-4247,
TARBELL, 4731 Torrance Bivd.

* WHY NOT HAVE
THAT DREAM HOME?

Owner wants fo trade spacious
4 bedroom with family room.
Overlooks Pacific Oceon. Near
new schools and shopping
center. Beautifully landscaping,
room for pool and beat. Tell
us about your smaller trade-in
home. FR 1.6595

* 4-BDRM—$18,950
Spacious family heme, new
wall-wall carpeting, dream kit-
chen, outstanding
among lovely homes.
garage. FR 8-4247,

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"

EXPANDED

ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE

OPERATION

Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor wi

CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

QA

LTORS

th onm-onco, integrity, and
MORE |

* 3 & FAMILY!
$2000 DN. SUBMIT!

Owner anxious
wants buyer to submit his
terms! Thick like-new nylon
carpeting in spacious living
room, natural wood panelirg,
used brick fireplace, built-in
kitchen, 2 baths. picturesque
location. FR 1-6595

* IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION
$17,950 - MUST SELL

Beautiful 3 bedroem home
must be sold. Owner trans-
ferred. Beautiful dining room,
new kitchen, fireplace, extra
eating area. Submit your
ferms. FR 8-4247

* SWEEPING VIEW

Custom 3 bedroom, paneled
wall in living room with nat-
ural brick fireploce, beamed
ceilings, private sundeck off
living room, extra large master
bedroom, lovely view of beach
and city, pool sized yord. Sub-
mit your terms and down poy-
ment.

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4%% G loan. 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,
roised hearth fireplace, walk
to schools and shops — Own-
or must sell — Submit low
down. FR 8-4247

for sale —

* $109 A MONTH!

3 bedrooms and family reom,
raised hearth natural  brick
fireplace, a beautiful “show-
place” home, perfect in detail,
wall to wall corpets,

in living room and dinin
room. FR 8-42.

* 26-FT. REAR
LIVING ROOM!

3 Bdrm. & 2 baths! $105 a
month payments! In South-
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